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 ProConnect™ 
 

3500 psi (24.5 MPa  245 bar) 

80-130 psi (0.56-0.9 MPa 5.6-9.0 bar) 

200°F (94°C) 
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309550 Fusion AP 

3A7318 Fusion PC 

309963 Fusion 

309818

311071
TP100 



 

4 3A7704G

 (mm)

 24  
(61 cm) 

 
 (mm)

25P587, A PC29RD 0.029 (0.70) 00 8 (203)

25R084, A PC37RD 0.037 (0.94) 00-01 9 (227)

25P588, A PC42RD 0.042 (1) 01 11 (279)

25P590, A PC47RD 0.0469 (1.18) 01-02 11 (279)

25P589, A PC52RD 0.052 (1.3) 02 12 (305)

25R085, A PC60RD 0.060 (1.50) 03 14 (356)

lp
m

 (
g

p
m

) 
 *

 psi (MPa, bar)

5.0
(18.9)

4.0
(15.1)

3.0
(11.4)

1.0
(3.8)

2.0
(7.6)

0

PC42RD (01)

PC29 (00)

PC20RD (000)

500
(3.5, 35)

1000
(6.9, 69)

1500
(10.3, 103)

2000
(13.8, 138)

2500
(17.4, 172.4)

3000
(20.7, 207)

3500
(24.1, 241)

* 
/

gp
m

 
 1

0
 

 2
 g

pm
 x

 1
0 

=
 2

0 
/ PC60RD (03)

PC52RD (02)
PC70

RD (0
4)

 

PC37

PC47RD 
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 (mm)
 (mm)

 
 (mm)

25R086, A PC29FL 0.029 (0.70) 00 FT0438 8-10 (203-254) 0.038 (0.97)

lp
m

 (
g

p
m

) 
 *

 psi (MPa, bar)

2.25
(8.55)

3.0
(11.4)

0.75
(2.85)

1.5
(5.7)

0

PC42FL FTXX38 

PC29FL FTXX38 

PC20FL FTXX24 

500
(3.5, 35)

1000
(6.9, 69)

1500
(10.3, 103)

2000
(13.8, 138)

2500
(17.4, 172.4)

3000
(20.7, 207)

3500
(24.1, 241)

* 
/

gp
m

 
 1

0
 

 2
 g

pm
 x

 1
0 

=
 2

0 
/

25P591, A

* 

 
 (C) 
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 (ISO) 
 (ISO) 2  

•  
(SDS) 

•  
 SDS 

•
 

•
 

 
•  

 
 

•  
 

 24 
•  

 

TOXIC FUMES
HAZARD

DO NOT ENTER DURING
SPRAY FOAM APPLICATION
OR FOR ___ HOURS AFTER
APPLICATION IS COMPLETE

DO NOT ENTER UNTIL:

DATE:
TIME:

____________
____________



 (ISO)  
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 A  B 

ISO  ( ) ISO 

 
ISO 

 ISO 

245 fa 

90°F (33°C)  

 

 
 (SDS) 

 

•  A  B 
 

•

 ISO 
 

•
 

 ISO 
• ISO  

( ) 
  ISO 

• ISO 
•

 

•

•

•

•

•

 B
 

B
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 (19) 
  (IP) 

  (18c) 
 (N) 

 

 ( )

 (19) 
  (IP) 

 (AC)  (N) 

 

TI3545a

19 18c

IP

NK
TI3546a

19 AC

IP

N

G
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 1

A A  (ISO)
B B  (RESIN)
C
D
E
F
G
H
J
K
L
M
N

P A 
R
S A 
T
U
V
W
X
Y PC 
Z
ZA



3A7704G 13

 

 

1. (N)

a.  (F)  (N) 
 

43

b.  (N)  A  B 
 

 (H) 
 

 

2.  (L)  
20  

3. PC  (Y) 
a.

 (N) 

b. PC  (Y) 

 

 (F)  

c.  (Y)  (F) 

 

 
 

 

N

N

F
H

TI2409A

L

N

F

Y
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4.  (U) 
a.  (U)  

43

b.  (F)  PC  (Y) 

 (U) 

5.  (C)  

1.  A  B 

2.  (M)   A (ISO)  
B (RESIN)  

3.  (L)  
20

4.  (V) 
 (W)  

 (M)  

O
 (F) 

 (Y) 
 (U) 

U

F

C

ti2411a

A ( )

B ( )

TI2417A

M

TI2409A

L

W

V
M

TI2554A
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5.  (D)  
  (W)  

 (N) 

 
 (U) 

 (F)  (Y) 

6.  (L) 
 20  

7.
  (C) 
(U)

8.  (K) 1/4 1/2 

 

9.  (L)  
20

10.

11. B  
A (ISO)

12.  (L) 
 20  

O

 (U) 

D W

N

TI2414-1A

TI2410A

L

C

U

TI2414-1A

K

TI2413A

TI2409A

L

TI2414A

TI2410A

L
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13.  14.  (R) 

 
 43

15.
TI2645A

R



3A7704G 17

A  
 

A 

1.  19  

2.  (D) 
 (M) 

3.  30  

4.  (F) 180

5.  30  

6.  
 

 

1.  19

2.  

3.  (D)  
(M) 

4.  (S) 
  

 (P) 

 A
B 

 
 

D

M

TI2554A

F

 A
B 

 
 

D
M

TI2554A

S
P

S

TI2417A
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5.  (12c) L  (50)
 (S) 

  (P) L  
(50)  L  (S)

  A  A 
 

 
 235-245 -  (26.6-27.7 N•m) 

6. A  B  A  B 

7. (D)
(J)  

 125-135 
-  (14-15 N•m) 

8.  
 

1.  19  

2.  (C)  (39) 
 O  (40) 

 
 

3.
 22

 
15D234

 44

4.

  3 
  39

 

5.  

S

50

12c

S

P
TI2646A

D

J TI2540A

40
39

C

TI2648A
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1.  (L)  
20

2.  A  B  (W) 
 

3.  
20

4.

5.  (L)  
20

 
 

 

TI2409A

L

W

A

B

TI2421A

TI2410A

L

TI4722a

TI2409A

L
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 (C) 
 19

 

•  
 20  

•  A  B 

1.  19

2.

3. (52)

4.  (M) 

 

5.  19

6.

 248139  248229 
  15B817 
 

 

r_257826_313266_1_2b

r_257826_313266_1_1b

C

B

TI2421A

 

B

A
TI2421A
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2 
 

 (AC)  (IP)
 (N) 

1. 19

2.

3.  
 (ZB)  (N) 

 (G)  

  2
 

4.

5.  (W)  

N

G

19

AC

IP

W

N

G
ZB

TI2415A
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1.  19

2.  (L)  
20

3.
  (N)  

(C) 

 1  40

 20

 27

  23  O

 27

 24  O

 27

 26

 27  

TI2409A

L

 1: 

 
 (mm)

 
 (mm)

PC20RD #58, 0.042
(1.00)

PC20FL 3/32, 0.094
(2.35)

PC29RD #55, 0.052
(1.30)

PC29FL 3/32, 0.094
(2.35)

PC37RD #55, 0.052
(1.30)

PC42RD #53, 0.060
(1.50)

PC42FL 3/32, 0.094
(2.35)

PC47RD 1/16, 0.0625 
(1.59)

PC52RD #50, 0.070
(1.75)

PC60RD #44, 0.086
(2.15)

PC70RD 3/32, 0.094
(2.35)
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1.  19  

2.
 20  

3.  (M)  
 

4.  (D) 
 (V) 

5.  (26) 

6.  (26d)  
 O  (26f, 26g) 

  (26b) 

7.   (26b) 
 (26a)  (1/16 

 1.5 mm)  O  
(26f  26g) 

8.  
 

 A
 B

 
 

M

TI2543A

TI2540A

D

V

O  (26f 26g) 
 

O

A

B

26b

26e

26c

26d

26g

26a

26f

26

TI2429A
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1.  19  

2.   
 20

3.  24 
 

4.  (IP) 

5.  (CB) 

2 
 

 2  24  
 40 

 

6.  13 
 

1.  19

2.

3.  (L)  
20

4.

5.  (C) 

6.  (U) 

 A
 B

 
 

IPCB
IP

CB

TI3533a

 20  29  37 

19

 2: 

 (IP) 

 (mm)

 
(CB)

  
(mm)

PC20RD #76, 0.020 (0.50) #53, 0.060 (1.50)

PC29RD #69, 0.029 (0.70) #53, 0.060 (1.50)

PC37RD #63, 0.037 (0.94)
PC42RD #58, 0.042 (1.00)
PC47RD #56, 0.0469 (1.18)
PC52RD #55, 0.052 (1.30)
PC60RD #53, 0.060 (1.50)
PC70RD #50, 0.070 (1.75)
PC20FL #76, 0.020 (0.50) #53, 0.060 (1.50)

PC29FL #69, 0.029 (0.70) #53, 0.060 (1.50)

PC42FL #58, 0.042 (1.00)

TI2409A

L

C

U
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7. PC  (Y) 
 

 PC 

 (X)  (F) 

8.  (F) 

9.  (N) 
 

 

 24 

10.
 25  

PC 

•
 

•  1 
 

•
  

 13  

Y

F

X

F

 (F)  
A  B  
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 1 
PC 

•
 

 
 13 

•
 

 26 

 (Z)  

1.  (ZA)  (Y) 
 

 (ZA) 
 

2.  (Z)  B 
 

•
 

•
 

 

3.  (Z) 
A 

4.  (Z)  (ZA) 
 

5.

 13 

 A
 B

 
 

ti37616a

ZA

Y

Z
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1.

2.  
 39 

 

 

N-
 (NMP) Dynaloy®  Dynasolve CU-6

SB Versaflex  Dzolv®

 #58 
(0.042) 

 O
  

(11)  
43

1.  19

2.  (D) 
 (M) 

3.  (5)  
 (28)  (4) 

  (30) O
 (14, 24) 

4. O
 

  (28) 
Loctite® 

5.

6.  

 
 2  (FP) 

 
 

 
 

 

O
 O

 

M

D

TI2554A

4
30

24

5
14

28 TI2433A

FP

TI2411-1A
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 3  2  

 42

 (E) 

1.  19

2.  (D)  
(M) 

3.  30
 

4.  (5) O (14)

5.  (15)
 

6.  O  (16)  O  
(17)  O

 3: 

 
 (mm)

ZB 7/16, 1/8 (11.0, 3.1)

ZC 1/8 (3.1)

ZD, ZE 1/8 (3.1)

ZF 11/32, 1/8 (8.7, 3.1)

ZG 9/32 (7.1)

ZH 3/32 (2.35)

ZJ 3/32 (2.35)

ZK 5/32 (3.97)

 2 

 3 

ZG
ZC

ZD
ZE

ZF
ZB

D
M

TI2554A

5

14

TI2430A

17

16

15

TI2431A
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7.  O  
 

 

8.  (5) 

9.  30

10.  
 

 
1.  19

2.  (D)  
(M)  

3.  (2)  
(31)  

 (32)  O  
(24) 

4. O
  (2) 125-135 -  

(14-15 N•m) 

5.  

6.  

TI2432A

5

TI2430A

D
M

TI2554A

24

32 31 2

TI2434A
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1.  19  

2.  20  

3.  (R)
  (F) 1/8  

1.  (L)  
20  

2.
 (C)  

3. O  (21)  O
(R) (H)

 
 (F) 

 

4.  (X)  (19) 
 

5.  1/8 (Y)
 (Z)  

  (R) 
 (H)  

(R)

 (Z)
 

 

RF TI2416A

TI2409A

L

C

TI2422A

HR
F

Y 19 X Z

21
TI2416A

HR

TI2423A
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• 5/16

• 1/8 

• *  
 

• * 
  1  

22

• 117661 

• 551189 3 85 g

• 15B817 

* 

TI3864a
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1.
 19  

2.

 A
 B

 
 

 20

 (22)  
 28  

O  (24) O  
 29 

 

 (18)   (18) 
 (19) 

 
26   

(9)
 

 (12b) 

 
 24

 (26)  
 23 

 (18) 
  24

  
26 

 (22)  
 28  

 O  (16 17)  O  
 35 

 O
 (24) 

 O
 

 29  
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 (18) 
26

  

(9)

 (18)   (18) 
 (19) 

 
26  

 (19) 
 

 

 22 
 

 18 

 
 

18 

 22 
 

 18 
O  (40) O

 

 18 

 
 24

 (26)  
 23 

 (18) 
  24

  
26 

A /
 B 

 (18)  
26

(19)  
24

 (18) 
O

 
26

(12b)
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 (18)  
26

 (18) 
O

O  
26

 (19)  
24

 
 14  

 
 27 

 
 

 14  
O  

(18e) 
O  
 35 

O (3) O  
 35 

O (3) O  
 35 

O  
(18e) 

O
  35 

 (12b)  
 35 

O  (24) O  
 29 

 
 O  (16 17)  O  

 35 
O  (24) O  

 29 
 

O  (21) O   
35 

(9)  (9) 
 (10) 

(9)
(10)

 
 13 

 (9) 

O  (18a, 18c) O   
35 

 OD O  (18d) O   
35 

O  (18b) O   
35 
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 37

125-135 -  (14-15 Nm) 1

2 20-30 -  (2.3-3.4 N•m) 

235-245 -  (26.6-27.7 N•m) 
3

35-45 -  (4-5 N•m) 
4

 32–40 -  (43-54 N•m) 
5
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1 15K365 1
2 15B208 1
3 248137 O PTFE 6 1

4 15B206 1
5 15B204 1
6 192272 1
7‡ 26C775 Fusion PC 1
8‡ 15B223 1
9 19Y302 Fusion PC 1
10  15B210 1
11‡ - - - - Fusion PC 1
12 246012 2 12a-12g 1

12a - - - - 1
12b 246356 2
12c 100139 1/8-27 npt 2
12d 15B221 5/16-24 1
12e 117634 B 1/8 npt(m) x  

6 JIC(f)
1

12f 117635 A 1/8 npt(m) x  
5 JIC(f)

1

12g 15B993 1
13 15B209 1
14 248136 O  6 1

15 15B203 1
16 248135 O  6 1
17 248134 O  

6 
1

18 - - - - Fusion PC
 40

3

18a• - - - - O 1
18b 25P851 O 6 1
18c• - - - - O 1
18d• - - - - O 1
18e 248131 O 6 1
19 PCxxxx

 39
1

20 15C480 1
21‡ 248132 O 6 1
22 119626 1
23 248131 O 6 1
24‡ 246354 O 6 1
25‡ 100846 1
26‡ 246731 A 26a-26g 1

246352 B  26a-26g 1
26a - - - - 1
26b 15B214 5/16-18 x 1/2  (13 mm) 1
26c 257420 10 1
26d - - - -  39 1
26e 117490 1
26f 248133 O 6 1

26g 248129 O  
6

1

27‡ 116550 1
28 15B205 1
29 203953 10-24 x 3/8  (10 mm) 1
30 114070 1
31 117485 1
32 15B202 1
33 26C937 Fusion PC 

1/4 NPT
1

35 117509 1/4 npt(m)  1

36 222385 1
37‡ 15B689 1
46 117792 1
47 117510 1
49 15B772 1/4 npsm (fbe) 18 

(0.46 m)
1

51 15B565 1/4 npt (m x f) 1
55 172479 1
56 15D235 1
57 117773 3 

85 g  SDS  
www.graco.com 

1

58 248279 4 
113 g  SDS  

www.graco.com 

1

70†  - - - - 1
71†  - - - - 1
72†  - - - - 1
73 26A955 1



  

• 25P850 O 18a (2), 18c (1), 18d (2)

† 25P660 Fusion PC 70 (1), 71 (1), 72(1)

‡ 19Y303 Fusion PC 11(1), 24 (1), 8 (1), 25 (1), 37 (1), 27 (1), 21 (1), 26, A 
 B  (2), 7 (1)

 248064 4 (1), 5 (1), 14 (1), 24 (1), 28 (1), 30 (1)

 18C115 Fusion PC O 3 (1), 14 (1), 16 (1), 21 (1), 24 (5), 26f (2), 26g (2)
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4 (249523)

10a 39 40
19

53

43

54

50

12e

12d 12g

12b

12f
50

12f

12e

3

3

3

5

12d ( )

35 ( )

52
33 ( )

125-135 -  
(14-15 Nm) 

235-245 -  
(26.6-27.7 N•m) 

 32–40 -  
(43-54 N•m) 

1

3

5

TI2557A

TI3870A

TI7134A

TI2647A
3

1

 
10a 15B801 1

39 FTxxxx
 39

1

40 246360 O PTFE
3

39

1

43 117661 1

50 112307 L  1/8 npt (m x f) 2
52 15B817 1
53 117642 5/16 1
54 118575 1/8 1
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 (mm)  (mm)  (mm)

PC20RD 0.042 #58 (1.00) 0.020 #76 (0.50) 0.060 #53 (1.50)

PC29RD 0.052 #55 (1.3) 0.029 #69 (0.7) 0.06 #53 (1.5)

PC37RD 0.052 #55 (1.30) 0.037 #63 (0.94)

PC42RD 0.06 #53 (1.5) 0.042 #58 (1)

PC47RD 0.0635 1/16 (1.59) 0.0469 #56 (1.18)

PC52RD 0.07 #50 (1.75) 0.052 #55 (1.3)

PC60RD 0.086 #44 (2.15) 0.060 #53 (1.50)

PC70RD 0.094 3/32 (2.35) 0.070 #50 (1.75)

 (

O
)

 
(mm)

 
 

 (mm)  (mm)

PC20FL 0.094 3/32 (2.35) 0.020 #76 (0.50) 0.060 #53 (1.50)
PC29FL 0.094 3/32 (2.35) 0.029 #69 (0.70) 0.060 #53 (1.50)
PC42FL 0.094 3/32 (2.35) 0.042 #58 (1.00)

 

 24 
(609.6 mm)

 (mm)  (mm)
 

  (mm)
PC22WD 8 (203.2) 0.047 (1.20) #74, 0.022 (0.56)
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 FT0848:

10

 80 

119386 

#61 #80
20  

248969

5

 

Fusion PC 

25P660

39
 (mm)

FT0424 8-10 (203-254)
FT0438 8-10 (203-254)
FT0624 12-14 (305-356)
FT0638 12-14 (305-356)
FT0838 16-18 (406-457)
FT0848 16-18 (406-457)

08 48

FT= x2=  
(8x2=16 )

 
(0.048 )

246357 40  (0.015 375 )
246358 60  (0.010 238 )
246359 80  (0.007 175 )

 

TSL 206994 206995 206996
ISO 217374 218656

19Y300 Fusion PC
1 

1

19Y301 Fusion PC
3 

3

19Y308* Fusion PC
5 

5

*  (71)  (70)
 (72) 
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1  
(25.4 mm)

1  
(25.4 mm)

mm

249115 6 1/8 0.125 3.18

246623 3 #32 0.116 2.90

246810 3 7/64 0.109 2.77

246813 3 #39 0.099 2.51

246624 3 3/32 0.094 2.39

246812 3 #43 0.089 2.26

246625 3 #44 0.086 2.18

248639 6 2.15 mm 0.085 2.15

249114 6 #45 0.082 2.08

246811 3 2 mm 0.079 2.00

246626 6 #50 0.070 1.78

249113 6 #52 0.64 1.63

248893 6 1/16 0.062 1.59

246627 6 #53 0.060 1.52

249112 6 1.45 mm 0.057 1.45

246809 6 #54 0.055 1.40

246628 6 #55 0.052 1.32

249764 6 1.20 mm 0.047 1.20

246814 6 #56 0.046 1.18

246629 6 #58 0.042 1.07

246808 6 #60 0.040 1.02
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248640 6 #61 0.039 0.99

248618 6 #63 0.037 0.94

248891 6 #66 0.033 0.84

246807 6 #67 0.032 0.81

246630 6 #69 0.029 0.74

248892 6 #70 0.028 0.71

246815 6 #73 0.024 0.61

276984 6 #74 0.023 0.57

246631 6 #76 0.020 0.51

246816 6 #77 0.018 0.46

246817 6 #81 0.013 0.33

mm

mm

25B041 1 #32 0.116 2.90

25B040 1 3/32 0.094 2.39

25B039 1 #44 0.086 2.18

25B038 1 #50 0.070 1.78

25B037 1 1/16 0.062 1.59

25B035 1 #53 0.060 1.52

25B034 1 #55 0.052 1.32

25B032 1 #58 0.042 1.07
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248020 ( )

* 1200 psi (8.4 MPa, 84 bar) 8 (203 mm)

5

Fusion PC 

B
 B

248020

248010-248017

249421

 
 PC29FL PC42FL  

 
 

 
FTM762

Fusion PC 
B  

24C358

TP100  

248528

 

  

 

15D546
 11 

 
 x  

(mm)
 

 (m)  (mm)
248010 0.042 x 0.50 (1.06 x 12.7) PC20RD/PC20FL 15 (4.57) 10 (254)
248011 0.052 x 0.50 (1.32 x 12.7) PC29RD/PC29FL 12 (3.66) 10 (254)
248012 0.060 x 0.50 (1.52 x 12.7) PC42RD/PC42FL 12 (3.66) 12 (305)
248013 0.070 x 0.50 (1.78 x 12.7) PC52RD 8 (2.44) 20 (508)
248014 0.042 x 1.0 (1.06 x 25.4) PC20RD/PC20FL 15 (4.57) 10 (254)
248015 0.052 x 1.0 (1.32 x 25.4) PC29RD/PC29FL 12 (3.66) 8 (203)
248016 0.060 x 1.0 (1.52 x 25.4) PC42RD/PC42FL 12 (3.66) 8 (203)
248017 0.070 x 1.0 (1.78 x 25.4) PC52RD 8 (2.44) 8 (203)

248018
248019
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246944

248029

D

246945

248414
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244914

 10 

248279 4  (113 g)(  10

 SDS  
www.graco.com 

248280 3  (85 g) 
(  10

2 
 

15B817 

 52.

248139 1  (0.95 ) 

15B817 
  

 3

TI4165a
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248229 5  (19 )

 A  B 
 

 
3

15D234

CeramTip™ 

246362

 
 3

TI4211b

TI4244a

TI3877a
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Fusion PC 

3500 psi 24.5 MPa, 245 bar
80 psi 0.56 MPa, 5.6 bar
130 psi 0.9 MPa, 9 bar

 4

 5
200° F 94° C

1/4 npt 

A (ISO) -5 JIC 1/2-20 UNF

B ( ) -6 JIC 9/16-18 UNF

8.1 x 8.1 x 3.3 206 x 206 x 84 mm

2.9 lb 1.3 kg

 
O

O

O
Polycarballoy

 100 psi (0.7 MPa  7 bar) AR5252
81.1 dB(A)

100 psi (0.7 MPa  7 bar) AR5252
91.0 dB(A)

ISO-9416-2 

 (
)

(scfm (m3/ ))

psi (MPa, bar) PC20RD PC29RD PC37RD PC42RD PC52RD PC60RD PC70RD

80 (0.56, 5.6) 0.8 (0.022) 1.4 (0.039) 2.0 (0.056) 2.6 (0.073) 3.7 (0.104) 4.6 (0.129) 5.7 (0.160)

100 (0.7, 7) 0.9 (0.025) 1.7 (0.048) 2.9 (0.081) 3.1 (0.087) 4.6 (0.129) 5.7 (0.160) 7.1 (0.200)

130 (0.9, 9) 1.2 (0.034) 2.3 (0.064) 3.2 (0.090) 4.1 (0.115) 5.9 (0.165) 7.3 (0.204) 9.2 (0.258)
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